
Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Electronics and Communication Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll 

No.

Industrial 

Electronics and 

Drives

Analog 

Communication
Filter Design

Computer 

Organization

Engineering 

Economics

Satellite 

Communication

16110008 Abs

16110018 C- D+

16110048 F

17110001 C

17110003 Abs

17110010 Abs C-

17110018 Abs

17110028 C

17110032 Abs

17110067 F

17110076 Abs Abs

17110082 Abs

18110001 F

18110003 Abs

18110012 F

18110019 F

18110020 B

18110030 C-

18110033 F

18110038 Abs

18110043 F F

18110048 Abs Abs

18110056 F

18110061 C+ C+

19110017 F

20110003 C F

20110007 F C- Abs

20110015 F

20110017 B-
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